FIRMALIIGA

KIERROS 7

JOUKKUE
Hammashait

BAB

Suutari Upi

Color Team

Saastoporssi

Spar Janne

Lindroos

Sisu Auto

SARJATILANNE:

Color-Team
BAB
Spar-Janne
Lindroos
Sisu Auto
Hammashait
Suutari Upi
Saastoporssi

PIST. NIMI

Emil Berghem
Heikki Tasanko
Ralf Breitholtz
Jarl-Johan Ehrsten

Ritva Laine
Urpo Laine
Fred Lindstrom
Peter Merivirta

Tobias Ingberg
Osten Lindstrom
Janne Ekholm
Peter Mannstrém

Carina Lindroos
Kjell Lindroos
Timo Hellberg
Reijo Hellberg

21
16
16
14
14
12
10
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LK. SAR.
1.

D 116
Cc 136
Cc 159
Cc 150
D 130
C 162
D 157
B 233
D 171
D 187
D 145
Cc 183
D 123
Cc 159
C 191
Cc 133
H
6
11
12
14
14
15
18
19

DIV.II

2.

145
140
134
171

110
198
133
201

116
119
144
137

132
123
152
143

3.
162
118
116
179

121
141
126
218

166
109
129
196

129
143
170
144

K/P
7872
7207
7592
7493
7214
7512
7187
6436

TAS.
105
60
60
60

105
60
105
36

105
105
105

60

105
60
60
60

TOT.
528
454
469
560

466
561
521
688

558
520
523
576

489
485
573
480

PIST.
43
33
32
28
28
25
20
17

TOT.J
982

1029

1027

1209

1078

1099

974

1053



